
KARNATAKA COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS’ FEDERATION LIMITED 
KMF Complex  :Dr MH Marigowda Road, Bangalore – 560029 

Phone :  26096832 / 910  Fax : 080-25536105  E’mail : purchase@kmf.coop 
 

 

IFT NO.  KMF/PUR/Tender-566/2023-24                                                                                Date: 09.11.2023 

 
TENDER NOTIFICATION 

(Through KPP Portal) 

(KPP Indent No.KMF/2023-24/SE0993) 
 

The Karnataka Milk Federation Ltd., Bangalore invites tenders from eligible reputed service providers for 
providing services for the following item:  
 

 
The tenderers may submit tenders for the item given above.  Tenderers are advised to note the 
qualification criteria specified in Section VII to qualify for award of the contract. 
 
Tender documents may be downloaded from e-procurement website https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in/.  
Interested tenderers may obtain further information at the same address. The KMF will not be held 
responsible for the website problems if any, last date submission or non-receipt of the same. Also may 
contact Help line No: 91-8046010000 +91- 8068948777, email: support@eprochelpdesk.com 
 
Tenders must be accompanied by security of the amount specified in the tender document, drawn in 
favour of e-procurement Government of Karnataka. Earnest money deposit will have to be in any one of 
the forms as specified in the Tender document and shall have to be valid for 45 days beyond the validity 
of the tender i.e. total for 135 days. 

 
Date of commencement of Tender     :  From 09.11.2023 
Date of Pre bid Meeting   :  23.11.2023 at 11.00 A.M 
Last date for Uploading of Tender  : on or before 08.12.2023 up to 5.00 PM 
Date of opening of Tech. Tender  : on 11.12.2023 at 11.00 AM 
Date of Commercial bid opening  : After Technical evaluation 
 
Other details can be seen in the tender documents. 
 
 

For Karnataka Co-Opp. Milk Federation Ltd., 
 
 

Sd/- 
 

DIRECTOR (PURCHASE) 

Sl. 
No 

Name of the Item EMD (Rs.) 

1. 

Providing technical Man power Service for Processing & Packing 
of UHT White Milk, Flavoured Milk,  Milk Shake, Spiced Butter 
Milk, Lassi, Cream Etc., in Tetra Brick Packs At Mother Dairy, 
Bangalore  for a period of two years. 

3,40,000/- 

mailto:purchase@kmf.coop
https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in/

